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Codigo :Produto/Lote

Licitacao: 104 / 2018

2 COMBUSTIVEL OLEO DIESEL, GASOLINA E

Fornecedor

VIr. Licitagao

VIr. Proposta

VIr. Negociagao

Variagao
Licitagcao(%)

Variagao
Proposta(%)

ETANOL

ZUMMCAR EIRELI

757.090,00

757.090,00

732.160,00

3,40

3,40

Total Geral:

757.090,00

757.090,00

732160,00

3,40

3,40
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